
E-Tender Notice 
Date:.J...?/o 6/2023 

This is to notify for all concerned that e-Tender is invited and published in the National e-GP System Portal 
(http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for procurement of works for the following Tender. Interested persons/firms can see 
details by visiting the website www.eprocure.gov.bd. 

Sl Tender 
No ID 

Brief description of Works 

01. 846363 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Kurmitola, Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 ( S. H: Yearly works-Yearly cleaning of 
VVIP road and adjacent drains, footpath etc. in/c. cutting jungles from 
surrounding area for VVIP movement with other aJJied works) at 
HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

02. 846356 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Kurmitola, Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 ( S. H: Repair and maintenance of footpath 
kerb stone at car parking area, ramp, driveway, canoy in/c. other allied 
works) at HSIA, Kunnitola, Dhaka. 

03. 846383 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Kurmitola Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 (S.H:-Replacement of pavement tiles at 
B.F.C.C footpath, MSCP footpath, Bangabondhu Mural footpath 
including, construction of equipment room at north side ofPTB-2 roof 
in/c. other allied works) at HSIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

04. 846361 0 & M of Hazrat ShahjaJal International Airport Kurmitola, Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 ( S. H: Renewing painting of inside surface 
of Passenger Terminal Building-! & 2 in/c. other necessary works) at 
HSIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

05. 840793 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport, Kurmitola, Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 (S:H:-Repair and maintenance damaged 
road from (Ch. 0+00 to IO+OOft) south alfa BAF taxiway towards 
Hotel Alpha other associated works) at HSIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

06. 847636 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Kurmitola, Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 (S.H:-Runway, Taxiway and Apron • 
Renewing marking paint at export cargo apron with other allied 
works) at HS1A, Kurmito1a, Dhaka. 

07. 846374 0 & M of Hazrat Shahjalal International Airport Kurmitola Dhaka 
during the year 2022-2023 (S.H:- Airs ide Road Repair & 
maintenance-Providing R.C.C road at BAF connecting taxiway (North 
Alpha) towards North of security petrol road along west of Runway 
in/c. other allied works) at HSIA, Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

08. 846346 Emergency new parallel boring of BFCC existing pump at HSIA, 
Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

09. 850198 Emergency new parallel boring of RAB existing pump at HSIA, 
Kurmitola, Dhaka. 

Tender Reference Last date & 
No. time of selling 

30.31.0000.40 1.31. 16-Jul-2023 
055.23.579, 16:00 

Date: 16-05-2023 

30.31.0000.401.31. 16-Jul-2023 
103.23.500, 16:00 

Date: 26-04-2023 

30.31.0000.401.31. 16-Jul-2023 
250.23.1806, 16:00 

Date: 07-06-2023 

30.31.0000.401.3 I. 17-Ju1-2023 
348.22.173, 16:00 

Date: 23-02-2023 

30.31.0000.401.31. 17-Jul-2023 
101.23.397, 16:00 

Date: 05-04-2023 

30.31.0000.401.31. 17-Jul-2023 
282.23.1798, 16:00 

Date: 07-06-2023 

30.31.0000.401.31. 17-Ju1-2023 
244.23.1792, 16:00 

Date: 05-06-2023 

30.31.0000.401.14. 18-Jul-2023 
087.23.442, 14:00 

Date: 12-04-2023 
30.31.0000.401.31. 18-Jul-2023 

354.22.12, 16:00 
Date: 03-01-2023 

!J~ 
(Abu Saim) 

Executive Engineer (C.C.) 
Civil Division- l 

Kurmitola. Dhaka-1229. 

. 

Email:-xencdl@caab.gov.bd 

Last date & 
time of 

submission 
17-Jul-2023 

14:00 

17-Ju1-2023 
14:00 

17-Jul-2023 
14:00 

18-Jul-2023 
14:00 

18-Ju1-2023 
14:30 

18-Jul-2023 
14:00 

18-Jul-2023 
14:00 

19-Ju1-2023 
14:00 

19-Jul-2023 
14:00 


